
Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

1A
BRAULT CLEMENCE
907508X
MAZE
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 8 8 25 41
3 9 9 8 26 67
4 10 8 M 18 85
5 10 9 9 28 113
6 7 6 M 13 126
7 10 7 6 23 149
8 10 9 6 25 174
9 9 8 7 24 198
10 9 7 7 23 221

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 7 M 16 66
4 9 9 6 24 90
5 9 9 8 26 116
6 10 8 7 25 141
7 9 9 M 18 159
8 9 9 9 27 186
9 9 8 M 17 203
10 10 8 7 25 228

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 228
Total 10 6 Total 9 22 Total points 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

1B
HERMITTE MATHILDE
979849D
ECOUFLANT
JFCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 9 9 27 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 9 9 8 26 159
7 8 7 7 22 181
8 10 8 7 25 206
9 10 10 9 29 235
10 10 9 9 28 263

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 10 10 7 27 105
5 9 9 7 25 130
6 9 9 7 25 155
7 10 7 6 23 178
8 10 8 7 25 203
9 9 8 7 24 227
10 9 9 7 25 252

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 252
Total 10 10 Total 9 30 Total points 515

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

1C
LAMBERT MELAINE
847991E
CHOLET TAC
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 7 7 6 20 39
3 10 9 8 27 66
4 8 8 8 24 90
5 9 7 7 23 113
6 10 7 7 24 137
7 9 8 8 25 162
8 9 8 7 24 186
9 9 7 M 16 202
10 10 10 8 28 230

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 8 7 7 22 69
4 9 8 7 24 93
5 9 8 M 17 110
6 9 7 M 16 126
7 8 8 M 16 142
8 9 8 7 24 166
9 9 8 6 23 189
10 10 9 9 28 217

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 217
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Total points 447

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

1D
ARNOULD MATHIS
938330Z
MAZE
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 9 8 6 23 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 10 10 9 29 128
6 10 8 7 25 153
7 10 7 7 24 177
8 10 9 M 19 196
9 10 9 8 27 223
10 10 8 7 25 248

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 7 6 M 13 91
5 9 9 M 18 109
6 10 9 7 26 135
7 9 9 9 27 162
8 9 8 8 25 187
9 10 10 7 27 214
10 10 9 8 27 241

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 241
Total 10 14 Total 9 19 Total points 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

2A
BOUTREUX MICHEL
399733T
MAZE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 9 27 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 10 10 8 28 138
6 9 8 8 25 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 9 9 9 27 160
7 10 9 8 27 187
8 9 9 9 27 214
9 9 9 9 27 241
10 10 9 9 28 269

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 269
Total 10 9 Total 9 43 Total points 541

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

2B
MEUNIER CYRILLE
035617P
DAUMERAY
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 9 7 M 16 61
4 9 9 8 26 87
5 9 6 M 15 102
6 9 9 8 26 128
7 9 8 7 24 152
8 10 9 M 19 171
9 10 8 8 26 197
10 10 9 9 28 225

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 9 9 9 27 76
4 8 8 8 24 100
5 10 9 7 26 126
6 9 9 9 27 153
7 10 8 8 26 179
8 9 9 8 26 205
9 9 9 9 27 232
10 9 8 6 23 255

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 255
Total 10 5 Total 9 27 Total points 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

2C
BOUSSEMART CHRISTOPHE
008207W
MONTREUIL JUIGNE
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 9 9 9 27 247
10 10 9 8 27 274

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 10 10 30 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 277
Total 10 16 Total 9 39 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

3A
BRAULT EMMA
978822M
MAZE
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 10 9 M 19 98
5 8 7 7 22 120
6 10 9 8 27 147
7 10 8 7 25 172
8 10 9 6 25 197
9 8 8 8 24 221
10 10 9 8 27 248

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 8 24 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 8 7 25 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 8 8 7 23 152
7 9 8 8 25 177
8 10 9 8 27 204
9 10 9 8 27 231
10 9 8 7 24 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 255
Total 10 13 Total 9 15 Total points 503

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

3B
REVEILLERE ETHAN
053227F
REDON
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 3 19 19
2 10 5 2 17 36
3 8 6 4 18 54
4 5 3 M 8 62
5 7 7 4 18 80
6 5 5 4 14 94
7 8 7 1 16 110
8 7 3 1 11 121
9 8 7 6 21 142
10 8 2 2 12 154

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 154

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 M M 5 5
2 8 4 2 14 19
3 9 6 4 19 38
4 8 7 M 15 53
5 7 5 4 16 69
6 8 6 5 19 88
7 7 4 3 14 102
8 7 4 3 14 116
9 6 2 M 8 124
10 9 7 4 20 144

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 144
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points 298

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

4A
LAURENT FABRICE
890276S
MONTREUIL JUIGNE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 4 4 16 38
3 9 9 3 21 59
4 10 9 6 25 84
5 8 8 7 23 107
6 9 8 5 22 129
7 9 9 7 25 154
8 9 9 9 27 181
9 9 8 3 20 201
10 9 7 7 23 224

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 5 25 25
2 10 7 7 24 49
3 9 8 6 23 72
4 8 8 7 23 95
5 8 8 2 18 113
6 10 9 8 27 140
7 8 8 M 16 156
8 9 5 5 19 175
9 8 8 8 24 199
10 9 8 6 23 222

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 222
Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Total points 446

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

4B
CADEAU JEAN YVES
914366B
ECOUFLANT
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 10 10 8 28 47
3 8 8 6 22 69
4 9 8 7 24 93
5 9 9 8 26 119
6 9 9 7 25 144
7 9 9 8 26 170
8 9 8 7 24 194
9 9 8 7 24 218
10 9 9 5 23 241

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 M M M 0 0
2 10 9 6 25 25
3 9 8 7 24 49
4 8 7 6 21 70
5 10 10 6 26 96
6 9 9 8 26 122
7 10 8 6 24 146
8 9 9 9 27 173
9 8 8 8 24 197
10 7 6 6 19 216

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 216
Total 10 6 Total 9 18 Total points 457

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

4C
LEGEAY AGATHE
965611C
MAZE
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 M 10 10
2 5 5 M 10 20
3 M M M 0 20
4 8 6 M 14 34
5 6 6 M 12 46
6 3 M M 3 49
7 5 M M 5 54
8 7 3 M 10 64
9 8 6 M 14 78
10 6 3 M 9 87

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 87

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 1 M 5 5
2 6 6 4 16 21
3 7 7 1 15 36
4 7 5 4 16 52
5 7 7 M 14 66
6 8 6 5 19 85
7 5 4 M 9 94
8 6 3 M 9 103
9 6 5 M 11 114
10 1 1 M 2 116

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 116
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points 203

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

5A
BESNIER ALEXANDRE
983768N
MONTREUIL JUIGNE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 10 9 8 27 45
3 10 8 3 21 66
4 10 6 2 18 84
5 10 7 4 21 105
6 9 8 6 23 128
7 10 7 4 21 149
8 10 6 5 21 170
9 10 8 8 26 196
10 9 8 8 25 221

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 8 5 4 17 70
4 10 9 6 25 95
5 9 6 4 19 114
6 9 8 7 24 138
7 7 7 6 20 158
8 7 7 6 20 178
9 9 8 5 22 200
10 8 7 6 21 221

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 221
Total 10 9 Total 9 10 Total points 442

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

5B
CHOLOUX BAPTISTE
884605C
ECOUFLANT
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 5 16 16
2 8 8 7 23 39
3 9 8 8 25 64
4 9 8 6 23 87
5 10 9 9 28 115
6 10 7 6 23 138
7 9 8 5 22 160
8 9 8 6 23 183
9 9 7 3 19 202
10 10 6 3 19 221

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 5 22 46
3 10 9 5 24 70
4 8 7 6 21 91
5 9 8 6 23 114
6 10 8 8 26 140
7 10 9 6 25 165
8 7 7 6 20 185
9 7 6 6 19 204
10 8 7 6 21 225

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 225
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 446

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

5C
LEGEAY GRAZIELLA
968842P
MAZE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 5 4 17 39
3 10 9 7 26 65
4 9 7 7 23 88
5 10 8 6 24 112
6 10 6 1 17 129
7 7 5 3 15 144
8 8 3 3 14 158
9 7 5 4 16 174
10 10 10 7 27 201

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 201

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 5 21 21
2 7 6 5 18 39
3 10 7 M 17 56
4 9 8 6 23 79
5 7 5 4 16 95
6 7 6 2 15 110
7 9 6 5 20 130
8 10 9 8 27 157
9 9 8 7 24 181
10 8 5 5 18 199

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 199
Total 10 8 Total 9 6 Total points 400

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

5D
LEGEAY MARC
698676F
CRETEIL
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 8 7 7 22 75
4 10 10 9 29 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 10 9 7 26 185
8 9 9 7 25 210
9 10 8 3 21 231
10 10 9 7 26 257

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 3 20 20
2 8 8 7 23 43
3 9 8 8 25 68
4 10 9 7 26 94
5 10 9 7 26 120
6 10 9 7 26 146
7 8 8 7 23 169
8 10 9 9 28 197
9 9 9 7 25 222
10 9 9 9 27 249

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 249
Total 10 12 Total 9 24 Total points 506

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

6A
BILA KEVIN
049350S
DAUMERAY
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

6B
SAUVAGE THOMAS
004641V
ANGERS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 9 8 26 47
3 10 7 7 24 71
4 10 8 8 26 97
5 8 8 7 23 120
6 9 9 8 26 146
7 10 8 4 22 168
8 9 7 7 23 191
9 10 7 7 24 215
10 10 9 8 27 242

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 5 17 17
2 8 6 6 20 37
3 8 7 6 21 58
4 8 7 6 21 79
5 8 7 7 22 101
6 10 8 8 26 127
7 8 7 6 21 148
8 9 8 8 25 173
9 8 7 4 19 192
10 10 8 4 22 214

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 214
Total 10 7 Total 9 7 Total points 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

6C
LEGEAY ROMANE
965614F
MAZE
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 M M 9 9
2 5 2 M 7 16
3 8 M M 8 24
4 9 M M 9 33
5 3 M M 3 36
6 5 M M 5 41
7 7 3 M 10 51
8 8 3 M 11 62
9 1 M M 1 63
10 M M M 0 63

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 63

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 M 9 9
2 6 2 1 9 18
3 6 M M 6 24
4 5 M M 5 29
5 10 1 M 11 40
6 7 6 M 13 53
7 4 M M 4 57
8 5 4 M 9 66
9 7 1 M 8 74
10 10 2 M 12 86

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 86
Total 10 2 Total 9 2 Total points 149

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

7A
COUINET BAPTISTE
035619S
DAUMERAY
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 3 19 19
2 7 6 2 15 34
3 9 6 4 19 53
4 9 3 2 14 67
5 9 5 4 18 85
6 7 6 3 16 101
7 10 6 1 17 118
8 10 9 7 26 144
9 7 6 3 16 160
10 8 6 4 18 178

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 178

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 3 14 14
2 10 9 8 27 41
3 9 7 5 21 62
4 7 7 5 19 81
5 8 5 4 17 98
6 8 7 5 20 118
7 5 3 M 8 126
8 10 6 5 21 147
9 9 9 7 25 172
10 8 8 3 19 191

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 191
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 369

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

7B
GUERY NOAH
957578W
ECOUFLANT
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 8 8 25 45
3 10 7 1 18 63
4 8 8 5 21 84
5 6 4 4 14 98
6 9 8 5 22 120
7 7 7 5 19 139
8 7 6 5 18 157
9 6 5 3 14 171
10 10 6 5 21 192

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 192

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 6 5 19 43
3 10 8 1 19 62
4 5 5 3 13 75
5 8 7 5 20 95
6 9 9 8 26 121
7 10 7 6 23 144
8 9 8 7 24 168
9 10 7 3 20 188
10 8 7 4 19 207

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 207
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points 399

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

7C
LEGEAY DIDIER
968839L
MAZE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 7 4 18 39
3 8 8 5 21 60
4 8 5 2 15 75
5 6 4 M 10 85
6 10 10 9 29 114
7 9 8 4 21 135
8 8 8 7 23 158
9 10 7 6 23 181
10 9 2 1 12 193

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 193

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 4 14 14
2 9 8 3 20 34
3 4 3 M 7 41
4 10 8 6 24 65
5 6 2 M 8 73
6 9 7 6 22 95
7 6 5 1 12 107
8 5 4 2 11 118
9 10 9 8 27 145
10 9 5 4 18 163

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 163
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points 356

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

7D
COMTOIS TOM
033219H
MONTREUIL JUIGNE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 7 6 5 18 38
3 7 5 4 16 54
4 10 9 7 26 80
5 9 8 7 24 104
6 10 7 6 23 127
7 9 8 6 23 150
8 10 7 6 23 173
9 10 8 5 23 196
10 8 8 8 24 220

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 4 23 48
3 10 10 10 30 78
4 10 8 8 26 104
5 8 7 6 21 125
6 9 8 7 24 149
7 9 8 7 24 173
8 10 6 5 21 194
9 9 9 7 25 219
10 7 7 6 20 239

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 239
Total 10 11 Total 9 9 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

8A
LEMESLE JULIEN
741908X
ECOUFLANT
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 10 10 10 30 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 10 10 8 28 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 10 10 30 251
10 9 9 7 25 276

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 9 8 7 24 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
7 10 10 8 28 192
8 10 9 8 27 219
9 9 9 8 26 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 273
Total 10 24 Total 9 24 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

8B
FONTENEAU NOEMIE
742209Z
MAZE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 M 18 43
3 7 7 6 20 63
4 8 M M 8 71
5 10 9 7 26 97
6 9 8 M 17 114
7 8 8 7 23 137
8 10 10 8 28 165
9 9 9 8 26 191
10 9 8 6 23 214

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 M M 10 10
2 9 9 8 26 36
3 M M M 0 36
4 9 9 M 18 54
5 8 8 M 16 70
6 10 8 8 26 96
7 9 7 6 22 118
8 9 8 M 17 135
9 10 9 8 27 162
10 9 7 7 23 185

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 185
Total 10 6 Total 9 17 Total points 399

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
AP
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ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

8C
COTTENCEAU ENZO
887066C
CANDE
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 10 8 8 26 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 9 8 8 25 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
7 10 9 6 25 179
8 9 9 7 25 204
9 9 9 6 24 228
10 10 9 8 27 255

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 10 9 6 25 47
3 10 10 M 20 67
4 10 10 9 29 96
5 10 9 6 25 121
6 10 10 9 29 150
7 10 10 8 28 178
8 10 9 9 28 206
9 9 9 8 26 232
10 10 9 M 19 251

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 251
Total 10 17 Total 9 23 Total points 506

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

8D
CORBEZ PAULINE
423104W
CHOLET TAC
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 10 10 8 28 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 10 6 M 16 113
6 10 8 M 18 131
7 9 9 7 25 156
8 10 10 8 28 184
9 9 8 8 25 209
10 9 9 7 25 234

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 7 27 54
3 10 9 7 26 80
4 9 8 8 25 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 10 10 8 28 159
7 10 7 7 24 183
8 10 9 8 27 210
9 9 8 6 23 233
10 9 9 7 25 258

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 258
Total 10 14 Total 9 16 Total points 492

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

9A
SAVREUX LOUIS
754257V
ECOUFLANT
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 8 8 8 24 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 10 10 10 30 132
6 10 10 10 30 162
7 8 8 7 23 185
8 8 8 8 24 209
9 10 9 8 27 236
10 10 10 8 28 264

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 10 8 8 26 77
4 10 8 8 26 103
5 9 8 M 17 120
6 9 9 M 18 138
7 10 9 7 26 164
8 9 7 M 16 180
9 8 7 7 22 202
10 10 8 M 18 220

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 220
Total 10 16 Total 9 11 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

9B
GUESPIN FREDERIC
383631R
MAZE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 10 8 8 26 80
4 9 8 8 25 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 10 8 8 26 158
7 9 9 9 27 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 10 9 9 28 268

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 7 26 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 8 8 26 192
8 10 10 7 27 219
9 10 8 8 26 245
10 9 8 8 25 270

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 270
Total 10 18 Total 9 24 Total points 538

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

9C
REVEILLERE OLIVIER
589770E
REDON
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 10 10 10 30 108
5 9 8 8 25 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 9 9 6 24 184
8 10 10 8 28 212
9 9 9 9 27 239
10 10 9 9 28 267

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 8 6 24 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 9 9 7 25 159
7 9 7 M 16 175
8 9 8 8 25 200
9 10 10 10 30 230
10 10 10 8 28 258

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 258
Total 10 20 Total 9 21 Total points 525

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

9D
AIRAUD STEPHANE
401016M
CHOLET TAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 9 8 6 23 126
6 10 8 7 25 151
7 10 9 7 26 177
8 9 8 M 17 194
9 10 10 7 27 221
10 10 9 9 28 249

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 10 8 28 134
6 10 10 10 30 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 10 8 8 26 217
9 10 9 8 27 244
10 10 9 8 27 271

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 271
Total 10 19 Total 9 17 Total points 520

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

10A
DUPUIS JEAN PAUL
342646S
DAUMERAY
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 7 7 7 21 44
3 6 6 M 12 56
4 10 9 9 28 84
5 8 8 M 16 100
6 9 8 M 17 117
7 7 M M 7 124
8 9 7 7 23 147
9 9 8 6 23 170
10 9 9 8 26 196

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 196

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 M M 8 8
2 6 M M 6 14
3 7 M M 7 21
4 7 M M 7 28
5 8 8 M 16 44
6 6 M M 6 50
7 9 8 6 23 73
8 9 9 7 25 98
9 8 6 M 14 112
10 9 M M 9 121

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 121
Total 10 1 Total 9 12 Total points 317

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

10B
GUILLON LAETITIA
656927B
CHOLET TAC
S1FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 8 6 23 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 9 9 8 26 130
6 9 8 7 24 154
7 9 9 9 27 181
8 9 7 6 22 203
9 9 9 8 26 229
10 10 9 8 27 256

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 9 8 8 25 132
6 9 9 8 26 158
7 10 9 7 26 184
8 9 9 8 26 210
9 9 8 8 25 235
10 9 9 M 18 253

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 253
Total 10 3 Total 9 38 Total points 509

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

10C
MABILLEAU NICOLAS
843979U
MAZE
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 7 6 6 19 46
3 10 8 8 26 72
4 8 7 7 22 94
5 9 9 7 25 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
7 9 9 8 26 170
8 10 9 6 25 195
9 9 9 9 27 222
10 9 9 9 27 249

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 6 24 48
3 9 8 M 17 65
4 8 8 8 24 89
5 9 8 7 24 113
6 8 8 7 23 136
7 9 9 8 26 162
8 9 9 8 26 188
9 9 9 M 18 206
10 9 8 6 23 229

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 229
Total 10 3 Total 9 25 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

10D
MONCANIS LISA
926466D
CHOLET TAC
CFCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 9 7 6 22 70
4 9 8 6 23 93
5 8 8 M 16 109
6 9 7 7 23 132
7 9 9 7 25 157
8 9 9 6 24 181
9 9 9 7 25 206
10 7 6 M 13 219

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 8 8 M 16 66
4 7 6 M 13 79
5 9 7 M 16 95
6 10 8 8 26 121
7 9 M M 9 130
8 10 9 9 28 158
9 7 6 M 13 171
10 9 7 7 23 194

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 194
Total 10 4 Total 9 18 Total points 413

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

11A
GARNIER ALEXIS
796892M
CHOLET TAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 10 9 8 27 215
9 10 9 9 28 243
10 10 10 9 29 272

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 10 9 8 27 248
10 10 8 M 18 266

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 266
Total 10 17 Total 9 32 Total points 538

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

11B
DURAND OLIVIER
311711S
MURS ERIGNE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 8 26 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 9 9 8 26 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 10 10 7 27 216
9 10 10 8 28 244
10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 9 7 26 82
4 10 8 M 18 100
5 10 10 8 28 128
6 10 8 7 25 153
7 10 9 8 27 180
8 10 10 9 29 209
9 9 9 8 26 235
10 10 10 9 29 264

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 264
Total 10 23 Total 9 21 Total points 536

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

11C
FONTENEAU FREDERIQUE
094375G
CHOLET TAC
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 10 7 6 23 74
4 10 9 7 26 100
5 10 10 M 20 120
6 10 9 8 27 147
7 10 10 8 28 175
8 10 9 9 28 203
9 10 10 8 28 231
10 10 9 8 27 258

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 7 7 24 74
4 9 7 7 23 97
5 9 9 8 26 123
6 10 10 8 28 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
8 10 8 7 25 202
9 9 8 7 24 226
10 10 9 9 28 254

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 254
Total 10 16 Total 9 20 Total points 512

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

12A
LAMBERT YANNICK
955554W
ECOUFLANT
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 10 9 29 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 9 9 8 26 159
7 10 10 9 29 188
8 9 8 7 24 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 9 9 8 26 265

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 6 25 51
3 10 10 8 28 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 10 8 6 24 158
7 10 10 9 29 187
8 9 9 9 27 214
9 9 8 8 25 239
10 9 8 7 24 263

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 263
Total 10 16 Total 9 25 Total points 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

12B
BOUTIN DOMINIQUE
007023J
ANGERS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 2 M 12 12
2 8 7 7 22 34
3 8 7 6 21 55
4 9 8 4 21 76
5 9 6 5 20 96
6 9 4 4 17 113
7 8 6 3 17 130
8 8 7 5 20 150
9 9 7 2 18 168
10 9 8 6 23 191

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 191

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 1 17 17
2 9 7 7 23 40
3 6 4 2 12 52
4 8 5 5 18 70
5 9 9 7 25 95
6 9 8 5 22 117
7 8 7 6 21 138
8 8 8 6 22 160
9 7 7 6 20 180
10 8 6 5 19 199

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 199
Total 10 1 Total 9 9 Total points 390

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

12C
MOUTAULT DENIS
630593C
MAZE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 8 8 7 23 43
3 8 7 6 21 64
4 9 8 6 23 87
5 9 7 7 23 110
6 8 8 7 23 133
7 10 9 6 25 158
8 10 8 6 24 182
9 8 8 6 22 204
10 9 9 8 26 230

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 8 8 26 49
3 9 9 4 22 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 10 6 4 20 115
6 9 7 7 23 138
7 9 8 6 23 161
8 9 8 3 20 181
9 10 8 6 24 205
10 8 5 5 18 223

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 223
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

12D
CHOLOUX JULIEN
911291J
ECOUFLANT
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 7 7 6 20 47
3 10 8 7 25 72
4 9 7 7 23 95
5 10 7 5 22 117
6 9 7 5 21 138
7 10 9 8 27 165
8 10 10 9 29 194
9 9 8 6 23 217
10 8 4 2 14 231

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 6 25 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 10 7 7 24 98
5 8 7 4 19 117
6 10 8 6 24 141
7 9 9 7 25 166
8 9 8 8 25 191
9 8 6 5 19 210
10 9 9 7 25 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 235
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 466

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

13A
BRAULT MAXIME
889503B
MAZE
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 10 10 9 29 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 8 8 7 23 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 8 7 6 21 147
7 10 10 8 28 175
8 9 8 8 25 200
9 9 8 8 25 225
10 9 9 8 26 251

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 6 M 15 40
3 9 9 8 26 66
4 10 8 6 24 90
5 9 8 7 24 114
6 9 9 8 26 140
7 10 7 6 23 163
8 9 7 7 23 186
9 9 8 7 24 210
10 9 9 7 25 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 235
Total 10 8 Total 9 20 Total points 486

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

13B
COIGNARD SEBASTIEN
927793W
DAUMERAY
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 9 9 8 26 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 9 9 9 27 273

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 10 10 30 256
10 10 9 9 28 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 19 Total 9 39 Total points 557

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

13C
MARSAUD MATTEO
936464W
MAZE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 7 M M 7 32
3 6 M M 6 38
4 8 8 7 23 61
5 M M M 0 61
6 9 6 M 15 76
7 8 7 6 21 97
8 7 7 7 21 118
9 8 7 M 15 133
10 9 9 8 26 159

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 159

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 M 18 41
3 8 8 6 22 63
4 9 8 8 25 88
5 8 7 6 21 109
6 9 9 6 24 133
7 9 7 M 16 149
8 10 9 M 19 168
9 9 9 7 25 193
10 8 M M 8 201

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 201
Total 10 2 Total 9 12 Total points 360

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

13D
HAUDOIN FRANCK
637116T
DAUMERAY
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

1A
JOUSSAUME THIERRY
336193C
CHOLET TAC
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 10 9 29 281

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 10 30 172
7 10 10 10 30 202
8 10 10 9 29 231
9 10 10 9 29 260
10 10 9 9 28 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 288
Total 10 29 Total 9 31 Total points 569

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

1C
COIGNARD SEBASTIEN
927793W
DAUMERAY
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 10 8 28 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 9 8 27 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 9 9 9 27 278

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 10 8 28 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 280
Total 10 21 Total 9 36 Total points 558

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

1D
MEUNIER CYRILLE
035617P
DAUMERAY
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 10 6 26 49
3 9 9 9 27 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 9 7 6 22 123
6 9 8 8 25 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 10 8 8 26 200
9 10 9 8 27 227
10 9 9 9 27 254

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 10 9 9 28 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 9 9 9 27 210
9 9 9 7 25 235
10 9 9 8 26 261

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 261
Total 10 6 Total 9 32 Total points 515

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

2A
LUBERT VINCENT
913208T
MURS ERIGNE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 7 6 22 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 9 5 5 19 90
5 10 9 5 24 114
6 8 8 7 23 137
7 10 10 7 27 164
8 10 9 5 24 188
9 9 8 7 24 212
10 10 9 9 28 240

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 9 9 6 24 75
4 9 8 5 22 97
5 7 7 7 21 118
6 8 4 M 12 130
7 10 8 6 24 154
8 10 8 7 25 179
9 8 8 6 22 201
10 8 7 5 20 221

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 221
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 461

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

2D
GOUIN RAFAEL
002292S
MAZE
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 7 1 15 36
3 10 8 7 25 61
4 9 8 4 21 82
5 9 7 6 22 104
6 9 4 3 16 120
7 6 6 4 16 136
8 9 8 8 25 161
9 9 6 5 20 181
10 8 7 6 21 202

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 2 19 19
2 7 7 6 20 39
3 7 7 1 15 54
4 8 4 1 13 67
5 9 7 5 21 88
6 9 7 3 19 107
7 9 9 7 25 132
8 7 6 6 19 151
9 10 8 M 18 169
10 10 7 6 23 192

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 192
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 394

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

3A
COIGNARD JERSEY
994657Z
DAUMERAY
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 1 14 14
2 7 6 2 15 29
3 8 6 5 19 48
4 9 7 6 22 70
5 8 6 1 15 85
6 8 8 7 23 108
7 6 5 4 15 123
8 7 6 3 16 139
9 10 5 3 18 157
10 7 6 5 18 175

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 175

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 2 13 13
2 8 5 4 17 30
3 7 4 1 12 42
4 8 7 1 16 58
5 9 7 5 21 79
6 8 6 4 18 97
7 5 2 1 8 105
8 7 6 4 17 122
9 9 6 5 20 142
10 7 6 5 18 160

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 160
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points 335

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

3B
BEN AMAR ERIC
862735F
ANGERS
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 10 10 6 26 77
4 10 9 7 26 103
5 9 9 7 25 128
6 10 10 9 29 157
7 9 8 8 25 182
8 8 8 6 22 204
9 9 9 7 25 229
10 9 9 9 27 256

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 6 24 47
3 9 8 3 20 67
4 8 7 6 21 88
5 10 7 6 23 111
6 8 8 6 22 133
7 9 9 8 26 159
8 10 10 7 27 186
9 10 9 8 27 213
10 9 8 7 24 237

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 237
Total 10 9 Total 9 22 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

3C
MEUNIER LORENZO
014434P
DAUMERAY
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 4 M 8 8
2 2 M M 2 10
3 4 M M 4 14
4 7 7 5 19 33
5 7 6 6 19 52
6 6 2 M 8 60
7 6 6 M 12 72
8 3 2 1 6 78
9 4 3 M 7 85
10 8 5 2 15 100

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 100

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 3 M 12 12
2 8 7 M 15 27
3 6 1 M 7 34
4 7 1 M 8 42
5 7 4 M 11 53
6 4 4 1 9 62
7 7 7 4 18 80
8 9 7 6 22 102
9 7 4 4 15 117
10 8 6 5 19 136

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 136
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Total points 236

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

3D
NAZARALLY DAMIEN
989666Z
LA FLECHE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 7 6 22 44
3 8 6 6 20 64
4 9 9 8 26 90
5 9 6 5 20 110
6 9 9 6 24 134
7 9 9 5 23 157
8 9 4 4 17 174
9 9 9 7 25 199
10 8 4 4 16 215

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 7 7 M 14 35
3 9 6 1 16 51
4 9 3 M 12 63
5 10 8 4 22 85
6 10 6 6 22 107
7 10 9 7 26 133
8 4 3 3 10 143
9 9 8 7 24 167
10 8 7 1 16 183

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 183
Total 10 3 Total 9 17 Total points 398

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

4A
BODEREAU LAETITIA
009324K
MAZE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 10 8 M 18 34
3 8 M M 8 42
4 9 6 M 15 57
5 9 M M 9 66
6 6 6 6 18 84
7 8 7 7 22 106
8 10 9 9 28 134
9 10 9 7 26 160
10 8 7 6 21 181

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 181

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 7 6 M 13 30
3 8 7 M 15 45
4 8 7 M 15 60
5 10 9 9 28 88
6 9 9 7 25 113
7 10 8 M 18 131
8 9 7 6 22 153
9 9 7 M 16 169
10 8 6 M 14 183

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 183
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 364

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

4B
GERGAUD MICKAEL
836186Y
ANGERS
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 8 25 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 10 30 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 10 10 30 171
7 9 9 9 27 198
8 9 9 8 26 224
9 10 9 8 27 251
10 9 9 9 27 278

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 10 10 30 110
5 10 10 8 28 138
6 9 8 8 25 163
7 10 10 9 29 192
8 10 9 8 27 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 9 9 7 25 272

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 272
Total 10 23 Total 9 25 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

4C
EZECHIEL RICHARD
752946V
LA FLECHE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 10 10 7 27 132
6 10 10 9 29 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 10 8 8 26 215
9 9 8 8 25 240
10 10 9 8 27 267

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 9 7 25 80
4 10 10 7 27 107
5 9 8 8 25 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 10 10 7 27 186
8 10 8 8 26 212
9 10 10 8 28 240
10 10 9 7 26 266

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 266
Total 10 20 Total 9 18 Total points 533

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

4D
CHANCEREL NEILAN
826930M
FLERS
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 10 10 8 28 133
6 9 8 6 23 156
7 10 9 9 28 184
8 8 8 6 22 206
9 9 8 8 25 231
10 10 9 8 27 258

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 8 7 6 21 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 10 8 7 25 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
7 10 9 9 28 176
8 10 9 8 27 203
9 10 10 9 29 232
10 8 8 8 24 256

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 256
Total 10 14 Total 9 18 Total points 514

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

5A
NAKACHE ALAIN
022387J
MAZE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 7 6 23 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 8 8 8 24 100
5 10 9 6 25 125
6 9 9 8 26 151
7 10 8 8 26 177
8 9 8 6 23 200
9 9 9 8 26 226
10 10 9 8 27 253

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18
2 10 9 7 26 44
3 10 7 M 17 61
4 9 7 6 22 83
5 8 8 7 23 106
6 8 8 8 24 130
7 9 9 8 26 156
8 9 6 6 21 177
9 10 9 8 27 204
10 9 9 M 18 222

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 222
Total 10 9 Total 9 18 Total points 475

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

5B
COTTENCEAU ENZO
887066C
CANDE
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 7 7 23 48
3 10 7 7 24 72
4 9 9 6 24 96
5 9 8 6 23 119
6 9 M M 9 128
7 9 9 7 25 153
8 9 8 M 17 170
9 10 8 7 25 195
10 9 8 M 17 212

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 7 6 23 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 9 7 M 16 89

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 89
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Total points 301

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

5C
AIRAUD STEPHANE
401016M
CHOLET TAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 10 8 7 25 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 9 9 9 27 213
9 10 10 10 30 243
10 10 10 9 29 272

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 8 8 25 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 8 8 26 162
7 10 10 8 28 190
8 10 9 8 27 217
9 9 9 9 27 244
10 10 9 8 27 271

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 271
Total 10 18 Total 9 28 Total points 543

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

5D
MOUCHOLI DONOVAN
788691Y
LA FLECHE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 9 9 8 26 111
5 10 9 6 25 136
6 9 8 8 25 161
7 10 10 9 29 190
8 9 9 8 26 216
9 9 9 8 26 242
10 10 10 9 29 271

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 10 8 28 81
4 8 6 6 20 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 10 10 9 29 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 10 10 9 29 213
9 9 9 9 27 240
10 10 9 9 28 268

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 268
Total 10 18 Total 9 29 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

6A
CHATELAIN JEAN PAUL
372726M
MURS ERIGNE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 4 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 9 7 4 20 68
4 8 8 7 23 91
5 9 9 8 26 117
6 9 9 2 20 137
7 8 7 7 22 159
8 8 8 6 22 181
9 10 9 5 24 205
10 9 7 7 23 228

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 10 8 8 26 74
4 10 9 2 21 95
5 9 8 8 25 120
6 10 10 6 26 146
7 7 6 5 18 164
8 9 8 8 25 189
9 9 8 8 25 214
10 8 7 7 22 236

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 236
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 464

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

6B
MARTIN JACQUES
600056K
ANGERS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 5 17 17
2 9 8 4 21 38
3 9 7 1 17 55
4 8 2 1 11 66
5 9 7 7 23 89
6 7 7 5 19 108
7 6 6 6 18 126
8 10 9 6 25 151
9 6 5 2 13 164
10 8 6 5 19 183

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 183

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 1 15 15
2 6 1 1 8 23
3 6 4 M 10 33
4 9 9 6 24 57
5 9 8 7 24 81
6 9 6 3 18 99
7 7 3 3 13 112
8 7 7 5 19 131
9 10 6 6 22 153
10 9 8 7 24 177

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 177
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 360

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

6C
TENAILLEAU PIERRE
022390M
MAZE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 1 12 12
2 6 5 4 15 27
3 10 9 8 27 54
4 9 8 1 18 72
5 9 6 4 19 91
6 6 5 3 14 105
7 8 8 7 23 128
8 9 8 6 23 151
9 7 5 M 12 163
10 9 8 6 23 186

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 186

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 M 20 20
2 9 8 6 23 43
3 9 5 1 15 58
4 8 7 7 22 80
5 10 8 6 24 104
6 10 8 6 24 128
7 8 7 6 21 149
8 10 9 9 28 177
9 8 7 5 20 197
10 8 8 4 20 217

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 217
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 403

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

7A
GASTINEAU AUDREY
344030W
MURS ERIGNE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 10 9 3 22 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 10 9 8 27 209
9 10 8 8 26 235
10 10 10 9 29 264

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 8 7 25 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 9 4 23 131
6 10 10 10 30 161
7 10 10 6 26 187
8 10 10 7 27 214
9 10 9 8 27 241
10 9 8 7 24 265

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 265
Total 10 21 Total 9 21 Total points 529

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

7B
COMBREAU GILDAS
966825X
ANGERS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 8 7 6 21 68
4 10 8 7 25 93
5 10 9 8 27 120
6 10 8 5 23 143
7 9 9 8 26 169
8 9 9 7 25 194
9 10 9 7 26 220
10 8 8 7 23 243

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 9 9 5 23 150
7 10 9 5 24 174
8 10 8 7 25 199
9 9 9 8 26 225
10 10 10 10 30 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 255
Total 10 10 Total 9 20 Total points 498

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

7C
GUINHUT DOMINIQUE
032907U
MAZE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 3 1 8 8
2 10 10 8 28 36
3 9 7 6 22 58
4 6 5 5 16 74
5 9 7 7 23 97
6 7 4 4 15 112
7 7 4 3 14 126
8 6 5 4 15 141
9 8 5 1 14 155
10 9 8 8 25 180

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 180

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 M 12 12
2 10 8 7 25 37
3 8 6 4 18 55
4 6 5 4 15 70
5 9 8 3 20 90
6 10 7 5 22 112
7 10 9 8 27 139
8 7 6 5 18 157
9 8 7 M 15 172
10 9 7 7 23 195

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 195
Total 10 5 Total 9 6 Total points 375

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

8A
PITON JEAN PIERRE
312037W
MURS ERIGNE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 6 25 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 9 9 9 27 249
10 9 9 9 27 276

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 10 30 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 9 9 8 26 222
9 9 9 9 27 249
10 10 10 10 30 279

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 279
Total 10 20 Total 9 37 Total points 555

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

8B
GUILLON LAETITIA
656927B
CHOLET TAC
S1FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

8C
WEISS JACKY
451773H
MAZE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 9 8 M 17 119
6 9 9 9 27 146
7 8 7 7 22 168
8 10 8 7 25 193
9 9 9 7 25 218
10 10 9 7 26 244

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 7 7 24 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 9 9 8 26 155
7 10 10 6 26 181
8 9 9 9 27 208
9 10 9 6 25 233
10 9 7 6 22 255

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 255
Total 10 6 Total 9 30 Total points 499

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

8D
BOUTREUX MICHEL
399733T
MAZE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 8 26 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 8 8 25 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 9 9 8 26 274

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 9 9 7 25 216
9 9 9 9 27 243
10 10 9 9 28 271

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 24 Série 2: 271
Total 10 12 Total 9 42 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

9A
PELTIER MICHAEL
788018S
MURS ERIGNE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 10 10 9 29 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 10 8 8 26 183
8 10 9 9 28 211
9 9 7 7 23 234
10 10 9 8 27 261

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 9 8 8 25 105
5 10 10 9 29 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 10 10 8 28 216
9 10 10 9 29 245
10 9 9 8 26 271

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 271
Total 10 15 Total 9 26 Total points 532

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

9B
GARNIER ALEXIS
796892M
CHOLET TAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 10 8 28 111
5 10 8 8 26 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 9 9 8 26 218
9 10 10 10 30 248
10 9 9 8 26 274

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 8 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 8 7 24 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 10 10 10 30 191
8 10 8 8 26 217
9 9 9 8 26 243
10 10 10 9 29 272

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 272
Total 10 21 Total 9 25 Total points 546

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

9C
GOUIN FABRICE
442230K
MAZE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 7 7 24 47
3 10 10 9 29 76
4 10 9 7 26 102
5 9 8 6 23 125
6 10 10 10 30 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 10 8 8 26 209
9 10 9 9 28 237
10 10 10 10 30 267

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 7 7 6 20 44
3 9 9 7 25 69
4 9 9 8 26 95
5 9 9 8 26 121
6 9 9 8 26 147
7 9 9 8 26 173
8 9 9 7 25 198
9 9 7 7 23 221
10 10 10 8 28 249

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 249
Total 10 16 Total 9 21 Total points 516

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

10A
LE COR MAURICE
843996M
MONTREUIL JUIGNE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 10 7 4 21 67
4 8 8 7 23 90
5 9 8 5 22 112
6 8 6 5 19 131
7 9 8 5 22 153
8 7 7 6 20 173
9 10 9 7 26 199
10 10 7 7 24 223

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 10 8 28 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 9 7 7 23 100
5 8 6 5 19 119
6 10 9 6 25 144
7 8 6 4 18 162
8 9 8 7 24 186
9 9 8 8 25 211
10 7 7 7 21 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 232
Total 10 8 Total 9 10 Total points 455

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

10B
JAUMOTTE PATRICK
629848T
MURS ERIGNE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 9 8 7 24 66
4 9 9 6 24 90
5 9 9 8 26 116
6 9 9 6 24 140
7 10 9 6 25 165
8 7 6 5 18 183
9 9 9 6 24 207
10 9 8 8 25 232

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 9 9 6 24 74
4 10 9 6 25 99
5 8 6 6 20 119
6 10 10 7 27 146
7 8 8 7 23 169
8 10 9 8 27 196
9 10 9 7 26 222
10 10 10 10 30 252

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 252
Total 10 11 Total 9 17 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

10C
NAUD FABRICE
883757F
MURS ERIGNE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 7 4 21 43
3 10 9 7 26 69
4 9 8 8 25 94
5 10 9 9 28 122
6 9 8 8 25 147
7 9 9 8 26 173
8 10 9 8 27 200
9 10 10 6 26 226
10 9 6 2 17 243

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 9 9 27 76
4 7 7 2 16 92
5 10 8 7 25 117
6 8 8 7 23 140
7 9 8 7 24 164
8 10 9 8 27 191
9 10 7 5 22 213
10 8 7 7 22 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 235
Total 10 9 Total 9 16 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

10D
LALANDE FLEUR
920524V
ANGERS
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 7 6 4 17 37
3 8 8 6 22 59
4 6 5 4 15 74
5 9 8 7 24 98
6 9 8 4 21 119
7 8 7 3 18 137
8 9 7 6 22 159
9 9 8 6 23 182
10 8 8 4 20 202

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 5 4 2 11 36
3 10 8 7 25 61
4 10 7 4 21 82
5 9 9 4 22 104
6 9 7 7 23 127
7 10 8 5 23 150
8 9 8 6 23 173
9 7 6 6 19 192
10 7 6 6 19 211

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 211
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 413

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

11A
BOULDAIRES KEVIN
750353B
DAUMERAY
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 6 6 4 16 62
4 8 7 6 21 83
5 8 5 5 18 101
6 9 9 6 24 125
7 8 8 6 22 147
8 9 8 8 25 172
9 8 8 7 23 195
10 8 6 6 20 215

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 3 19 19
2 10 8 6 24 43
3 10 7 5 22 65
4 8 8 6 22 87
5 8 7 7 22 109
6 10 9 6 25 134
7 8 8 7 23 157
8 10 5 5 20 177
9 9 8 6 23 200
10 9 8 7 24 224

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 224
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 439

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

12A
MISRAKI MAEL
973914C
DAUMERAY
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 7 22 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 9 9 4 22 123
6 9 8 7 24 147
7 8 6 5 19 166
8 10 9 7 26 192
9 10 9 8 27 219
10 9 7 5 21 240

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 4 20 20
2 7 7 6 20 40
3 8 7 6 21 61
4 10 8 8 26 87
5 10 7 6 23 110
6 8 7 3 18 128
7 8 8 7 23 151
8 10 8 6 24 175
9 7 7 5 19 194
10 9 7 7 23 217

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 217
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Total points 457

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

12B
LEDUC JEROME
909441Y
MAZE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10 9 7 26 48
3 10 9 5 24 72
4 9 5 5 19 91
5 9 7 4 20 111
6 9 8 7 24 135
7 8 7 5 20 155
8 10 7 5 22 177
9 7 6 2 15 192
10 8 8 6 22 214

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 6 6 5 17 41
3 8 7 7 22 63
4 9 8 7 24 87
5 9 9 4 22 109
6 10 9 7 26 135
7 9 7 4 20 155
8 10 7 7 24 179
9 9 7 7 23 202
10 7 7 3 17 219

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 219
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 433

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

12C
CHESNAIE TOM
005008U
MAZE
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 10 7 6 23 70
4 9 8 6 23 93
5 8 7 5 20 113
6 9 8 7 24 137
7 9 8 M 17 154
8 8 8 7 23 177
9 9 9 8 26 203
10 8 6 5 19 222

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 10 8 5 23 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 9 7 5 21 117
6 8 6 4 18 135
7 9 8 4 21 156
8 9 9 6 24 180
9 8 7 6 21 201
10 9 7 6 22 223

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 223
Total 10 2 Total 9 15 Total points 445

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

12D
ROUSSEAU GAETAN
959730K
MURS ERIGNE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 7 7 23 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 10 9 9 28 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 10 10 9 29 157
7 8 7 7 22 179
8 10 10 8 28 207
9 9 9 6 24 231
10 9 8 4 21 252

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 8 7 6 21 39
3 10 9 8 27 66
4 8 8 6 22 88
5 9 8 M 17 105
6 9 8 7 24 129
7 9 8 7 24 153
8 10 9 9 28 181
9 9 9 8 26 207
10 8 8 6 22 229

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 229
Total 10 9 Total 9 18 Total points 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

13A
MISRAKI PIERRE-ALEXANDR
331275G
ST AVERTIN
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 9 9 9 27 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 10 10 9 29 287

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 287

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 9 9 6 24 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 10 10 10 30 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 10 10 10 30 285

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 285
Total 10 35 Total 9 24 Total points 572

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

13B
VERGER PATRICK
319153F
MURS ERIGNE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 9 9 7 25 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 10 9 7 26 155
7 9 9 8 26 181
8 9 9 6 24 205
9 10 10 8 28 233
10 9 9 8 26 259

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 10 10 10 30 223
9 9 9 8 26 249
10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 277
Total 10 11 Total 9 39 Total points 536

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

13C
LECOMTE CLAUDE
631099C
SAUMUR
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 8 27 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 9 9 9 27 224
9 10 10 9 29 253
10 9 9 9 27 280

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 9 9 8 26 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 9 8 27 248
10 9 9 9 27 275

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 275
Total 10 19 Total 9 37 Total points 555

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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